7112021

EZA
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Planilla Fecha: 07/01/2021

Apellido y Nombre
ARDURA NANCY NOEMI 37982054
BLANCO ALBERTO HORACIO 13453300
BRACESCO SOLANGE 95255020
CORONEL HECTOR VICENTE 11596212
DELASAVIA PAOLA 41466509
PEREZ ALEJO 40222260
SANCHEZ ELISA 40222125
SARAVIA MARCELA CAROLINA 30138801
ZELARRAYAN MARIANA VANESA 26796443
MARON RAUL HORACIO 17096842
ROMERO ANGELICA PAULA 24113760
GUARAGLIA KEVIN 43393295

Cant.Asistencias : 12

Documento

Encuesta

G8/1711

B9/1291

C9/3298
D7/2230
P9/1274
$8/1129
C8/3001
Z1/0039
M8/2110
L2/0241

R7/1041

Domicilio
AV.AVELLANEDA

AV.VILLARINO
PASO

AV.22 DE OCTUBRE
YAPEYU

PIRAN

25 DE MAYO
CALLE 24-SECC.1-
AV.URQUIZA
CALLE 76-SECC.3-
CALLE 30-SECC.1-

Nro

330
80
148

1254
36
1076

749
150
72

712

Fecha

07/01/2021 9:09:00
07/01/2021 9:10:00
07/01/2021 9:10:00
07/01/2021 9:10:00
07/01/2021 9:10:00
07/01/2021 9:10:00
07/01/2021 9:10:00
07/01/2021 9:10:00
07/01/2021 9:10:00
07/01/2021 9:11:00
07/01/2021 9:11:00
07/01/2021 9:44:00

Importe Total :$ 48000

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

G QU (L G U G G (Y

Cant.

Importe

$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 3500
$ 1000
$ 6000
$ 4000
$ 6500
$ 4500
$ 2000
$ 1500
$ 4000
$ 7000
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